Agenda

Yankton County
Commission

6:00 PM, Tuesday, November 5, 2019
Commission Chamber
Yankton County Government Center

DOCUMENTS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT AUDITOR’S OFFICE FOR REVIEW
BEGINNING NOVEMBER 4TH. COPIES AVAILABLE FOR $1.00 PER PAGE

Meeting chaired by:
01 Callto order:

02 Roll Call:

Dan Klimisch, Chairperson
6:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
Don Kettering Gary Swensen

Joseph Healy Cheri Loest Dan Klimisch

AGENDA ITEMS

No. Time

03 6:00 PM

04

05

06 6:05 PM

07 6:10 PM

08 6:15 PM

09 6:20 PM

10 6:25 PM

Item Description Presenter

Abstain Commissioner Klimisch
Financial Conflict of Interest (SDCL 6-1-17)
Non-Financial Interest-Must State Reason
for Abstaining
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from October 15, 2019
Commission Meeting

Public Comments

Claims Auditor
October Payroll
Budget Supplement
Unanticipated Revenue
Liquor License Renewals
Christmas Holiday Request

October 1, 2019 Agenda Item Appointment of Todd Woods
Acting Zoning Administrator

Lifepack Purchases Steve Hawkins

Entrance Application- Stanley Cap

Mike Sedlacek
Contractor Bid for Preservation Grants




11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

6:35 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

7:50 PM

7:55 PM

8:00 PM

8:05 PM

8:10 PM

8:15 PM

8:20 PM

Force Account Agreement for 2019 Flood

Approve State Bid for Rip Rap

Agreement for the Provision of Library Services
for 2020

Road Taskforce Report
Board of Adjustment
Variance- Den Herder
Conditional Use Permit- Hill
Variance- Grant
Conditional Use Permit- Crown Castle
Clarification of Monitoring Wells- Rempfer
Drainage Board
Hearing Request- Stevens
Regular Session
Zoning Enforcement Update
Availability of State’s Attorney and Staff
Conflict of Interest- Don Kettering
Commercial Building Permit Fee Discussion
Amend No Thru Truck Resolution
CAFO Moratorium
Public Comments
Commissioner Updates

Executive Session/Personnel Issue Pursuant to
SDCL 1-25-2(1)

Executive Session/Litigation Pursuant to SDCL 1-
25-2(3)

Items for Next Meeting

Dana Schmidt

Cheri Loest

Planning and Zoning
Planning and Zoning
Planning and Zoning
Planning and Zoning

Planning and Zoning

Planning and Zoning

Commissioners
State’s Attorney
State’s Attorney
Don Kettering
Commissioners

Gary Swensen

Commissioners

State’s Attorney




